
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

4

11

10

5

8

3

16

7

2

9

13

14

1

15

6

12

Name

Diogo Ferrão

Humberto Alves

Diogo Alves

Miguel Simões

Ricardo Neves

Joao Almeida

Andre Ferreira

Ricardo Afoito

Joao Cambez

Vasco Pinto

Nuno Candido

Claudio Marques

Miguel Jorge

Renato Couto

Jose Figueiredo

Pedro Rodrigues

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Class

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Manga 2

Diff

-

+0.478

+6.623

+11.932

+20.061

+20.251

+20.773

+22.239

+31.585

+32.230

+33.115

+35.981

+40.552

+41.661

+45.809

+49.944

Gap

-

+0.478

+6.145

+5.309

+8.129

+0.190

+0.522

+1.466

+9.346

+0.645

+0.885

+2.866

+4.571

+1.109

+4.148

+4.135

Best Tm

48.784

48.684

49.167

48.828

49.622

49.738

49.532

49.055

50.223

49.730

50.217

50.240

51.238

51.074

51.184

51.336

Total Tm

9:50.166

9:50.644

9:56.789

10:02.098

10:10.227

10:10.417

10:10.939

10:12.405

10:21.751

10:22.396

10:23.281

10:26.147

10:30.718

10:31.827

10:35.975

10:40.110

Comment

Falta de peso - 10seg penalização

Sorted on LapsKIA Racing Opportunity

Manga 2

Corrida 2

Race (12 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km

03-05-2014 08:35

Margin of Victory

+0.478

Avg. Speed

66,612

Best Lap Tm

48.684

Best Spd

67,291

Best Lap by

[11] Humberto Alves
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